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2024 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final

Raina Goossen
McKenna Danyluk
Norah Sutherland
Amelia Meisner
Kamryn McElroy
Elliott Yungwirth
Bernice Tang
Elaine Gao
Zoriana Potapova
Kira Macphee
Kaelyn Schmidt
Dafne De La Cruz Reyes
Norah Hillier
Brooklyn Kimmen
Lucy Clarke

Paige Saruwatari
Kate Hegland
Katrina Strom
Piper Burbank
Madison McBride
Brooke Bednarz
Lauren Chao
Stephanie Dansereau
Danica Copley
Taylor Larue
Atera Kirkpatrick
Luna Zhang
Katlynn Murray
Caitlyn Carey
Evelyn Liu

Haylee Webster
Isla Boomhour
Shiloh Yoon

lyla Wagner
Sophie Ann Corrales
Felicity Bedard
Naveigh Forster
Elyssa McLellan
Liel Isakov

Hailey Wiese

Posted: March 4, 2024

Calalta FSC

Whitecourt FSC

Calalta FSC

Crowfoot Skating Club
Sherwood Park FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
Ice Palace FSC

Red Deer SC

La Crete FSC

Fliteway FSC

Southern Alberta Skating Academy
Lethbridge SC

Grovedale SC

Lethbridge SC

Grande Prairie SC

High River SC

Lethbridge SC

Calalta FSC

Carstairs FSC

Glencoe Club

Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
Carstairs FSC

St Albert Skating Centre
Cochrane SC

Derrick FSC

Ice Edge SC

Calalta FSC

Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
Cold Lake FSC

Lake Bonavista FSC

Red Deer SC

Grande Prairie SC

Calalta FSC

St Albert Skating Centre
Cold Lake FSC

Grande Prairie SC

Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
Tri Area SC
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25.99
24.78
24.53
23.90
23.80
23.69
22.98
22.87
22.51
22.24
21.66
21.55
20.73
20.40
20.28
19.59
19.52
18.90
18.08
27.21
24.95
24.19
2411
23.52
23.24
23.08
22.49
22.40
22.29
22.01
21.94
21.89
21.84
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21.73
21.50
21.34
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2024 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final

Carly Elliott-Otto
Alice Shutt
Sophia Shen
Isabella Yu

Lyla Steinbach
Sydney Lockwood
Aspen Dew
Deanne Guan
Faith Frigon
Yanna Mallari
Peyton Murphy
Sarah MacDonald
Addie Buitelaar
Ariella Phagoo
Brooklyn Nichol
Sofia Lehouillier
Julia Kolber
Rebecca Lu
Sophia Protopappas
Lilah McLellan
Yasmeen Benson
Grace Bauer
Sarah Shang
Grace Lambie
Breanna Bray
Brianna Avey
Leyi Chen

Ayla Hanson
Annora MacKay
Olivia Johnson
Miranda Wang
Jasmine Akogbe
Julia Figura
Taryn Stanford
Jessie Vatcher
Niobe Clinton
Seraphina Liu
Sherry Xu

Keira Dowden
Carina Scott
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Grande Prairie SC
Derrick FSC
Derrick FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Fliteway FSC
Calalta FSC

Royal Glenora Club
Calalta FSC
Barrhead FSC

Red Deer SC
Golden Edge Skating Academy
Calalta FSC
Glencoe Club

Red Deer SC
Calalta FSC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Glencoe Club
Derrick FSC

Calalta FSC

Golden Edge Skating Academy
Extreme Edge SC Edmonton
Carstairs FSC
Calalta FSC

Airdrie SC

Tri Area SC

Calalta FSC

Red Deer SC
Derrick FSC
Derrick FSC
Noralta FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Calalta FSC

Calalta FSC

Airdrie SC
Yellowknife SC

Ice Palace FSC
Cochrane SC
Carstairs FSC
Derrick FSC
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21.19
21.07
20.99
20.97
20.92
20.86
20.82
20.80
20.80
20.78
20.64
20.60
20.57
20.49
20.43
20.19
19.99
19.99
19.82
19.72
19.71
19.70
19.64
19.28
19.09
19.04
18.90
18.89
18.86
18.81
18.80
18.79
18.79
18.49
18.39
18.38
18.35
18.20
18.18
18.16
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2024 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final

Julia Tan

Keelyn Dai

Elsa Philips

Alexis Robinson
Ava Kourouniotis
Martina MacKenzie

Mackenzie Maclntyre

Emma Schill
Reilly Nywening
Morgan Kramers
Leah Cook

Kacie Thorson
Isha Gupta

Julia Persaud
Sophia Na
Advika Kumar
Sigi Lyu

Rebecca Yang
Reem Khalifeh
Hannah Molina
Arianna Sulbaran
Sophia Milazzo
Olivia Beardsell
Samantha Clamp
Isabella Berridge
Sammie Cepicka
Annabella Staples
Shanaya Kailey
Abby Wall
Ibtisam Wahab
Raeleigh Gillespie
Tenley Bren

Elly Pai
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Fliteway FSC
Huntington Hills SC
Fliteway FSC
Noralta FSC
Derrick FSC
Sylvan Lake FSC
Noralta FSC
Crossfield SC
Skate Ponoka Club
Yellowknife SC
Ice Edge SC
Beaumont FSC
Gateway SC
Fliteway FSC
Calalta FSC
Derrick FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Ice Palace FSC
Fliteway FSC
Banff FSC
Derrick FSC
Calalta FSC
Strathmore FSC

Southern Alberta Skating Academy

Golden Edge Skating Academy
Calalta FSC

Crowchild SC

Golden Edge Skating Academy
Red Deer SC

St Albert Skating Centre
Wetaskiwin & District FSC

Ice Edge SC

Derrick FSC
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18.03
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17.96
17.73
17.54
17.42
17.41
17.24
17.20
17.15
16.89
16.88
16.85
16.79
16.65
16.33
16.17
16.16
16.02
15.99
15.89
15.88
15.78
15.67
15.64
15.46
15.44
15.38
14.98
14.94
14.68
12.13
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